
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Ej Klassificerad 

DNF 

DNS 

Nr.  

237 

292 

339 

163 

110 

656 

751 

836 

375 

521 

376 

433 

174 

232 

572 

240 

966 

392 

933 

455 

898 

11 

Namn  

Linus Grelsson 

Joacim Clemin 

Oskar Englund 

Anton Isaksson 

Daniel Lindgren 

Simon Löfdahl 

Victor Bergius 

Marius Mathisen 

Elias Engberg 

Albin Lundvall 

Dennis Bertlin 

Zack Lindgren 

Robin Högberg 

Jesper Clemin 

Oscar Grelsson 

Mikael Gyllenhammar 

Rasmus Olofsson 

Jonas Rusten 

Arnold Lif Pedersen 

Tim Nyberg 

Samuel Svensson 

Michael Wincent 

Klubb  

Njurunda MK 

Njurunda MK 

Njurunda MK 

Nordanstigs MK 

Nordanstigs MK 

Njurunda MK 

SMK Tierp 

Östersunds MX-Klubb 

Rättvik Boda MK 

ÖMK Motocross & Enduro 

Höga Kusten MK 

Njurunda MK 

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning 

Njurunda MK 

Njurunda MK 

ÖMK Motocross & Enduro 

Krokom MCK 

Mockfjärd MK 

Strömsunds MK 

Njurunda MK 

VCK Ånge 

Woxnadalens MK 

Sponsor  

Team Motorhuset 

CMS Racing/ EP Finans 

Tea m  Däc kh use t S und sv all 

Team ATV Racing 

Tea m  S W E D E N  M X -R ac ing  

Tea m  Däc kh use t S und sv all 

CMS Racing/ EP Finans 

Tea m  S W E D E N  M X -R ac ing  

Varv  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

4 

diff  

27.206 

48.798 

1:02.389 

1:23.248 

2:42.312 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

2 Varv 

2 Varv 

2 Varv 

3 Varv 

4 Varv 

DNF 

DNS 

Bästa Tid  

2:00.368 

2:02.236 

2:02.753 

2:03.879 

2:07.115 

2:06.705 

2:09.106 

2:13.034 

2:12.257 

2:16.096 

2:16.023 

2:17.874 

2:17.477 

2:18.639 

2:19.741 

2:13.196 

2:24.796 

2:14.614 

2:22.528 

2:17.542 

2:17.660 

Total Tid  

24:51.114 

25:18.320 

25:39.912 

25:53.503 

26:14.362 

27:33.426 

24:53.225 

25:12.320 

25:21.900 

25:48.612 

25:55.674 

26:05.691 

26:06.352 

26:16.850 

26:52.265 

24:54.986 

25:10.815 

25:23.182 

27:00.338 

26:10.794 

9:41.133 

Poäng  

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

0 

0 

 

Sorterad på varv
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MSC Ånge 
Lördagens Heat 

Heat 2 MX Open 20+2 

Tävling (20:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  17:18:56 

Lombäcksbanan 1,750 Km 

2019-05-25 16:50 

 Mitt Sverige Cupen VCK Ånge


